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Totals.
Tokerau.

Waikato- Maniapoto.
Waiariki.
Tairawhiti.
Aotea.

Ikaroa.
South Island.

Gr.

Surplus
for

year
transferred
from

Income
and

Expenditure
Account

£ 18,566

£ 1,923

£ 3,890

£ 3,223

£ 3,649

£ 3,659

£ 1,579

£ 643

18,566

1,923

3,890

3,223

3,649

3,659

1,579

643

Dr.
Balance,

1st
April,

1948

Sundry
adjustments
previous

years
(net)

Appropriations
during
year

—-
Maori

purposes....
Purchase
of
land,

buildings,
furniture,
&c...

Other Balance,
transferred
to

Assurance
and

Reserve

Account Balance,
31st
March,

1949

£ 1,046 1,291 3,445 6,467 512 5,672 133

£ 1,046Gr.
6 250 500 133

£

Gr.
34

" 1,021 1,390 1,513

£ 220 571 4,151
Gr.

1,719

£ 958 940 239 12 1,500

£ "l20 621 533 2,385

£

33 21 103 1,422

£
21 51 571

18,566
1,923

3,890

3,223

3,649

3,659

1,579

643
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