APPROPRIATION ACCOUNTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 1949

	Totals.	Tokerau.	Waikato- Maniapoto.	Waiariki.	Tairawhiti.	Aotea.	Ikaroa.	South Island.
Cr. Surplus for par transferred from Income and	£ 18,566	$\frac{\mathfrak{L}}{1,923}$	£ 3,890	£ 3,223	$^{\mathfrak{L}}_{3,649}$	£ 3,659	$\frac{\varepsilon}{1, 579}$	£ 643
Expenditure Account	18,566	1,923	3,890	3,223	3,649	3,659	1,579	643
Dr. 1 1900	37	3	ಞ	3	£,	33	£	Ŧ
Balance, 1st April, 1948 Sundry adjustments previous years (net)	1,291	$C_{r. 6}$	Cr. 34		958	120	. 33	::
Appropriations during year— Maori purposes	3,445	250	1,021	571	940	621	21	21
Purchase of land, buildings, furniture, &c	6,467	:	1,390	4,151	239	533	103	51
Balance, transferred to Assurance and Reserve	5,672	:	1,513	Cr. 1,719	1,500	2,385	1,422	. 571
Account Balance, 31st March, 1949	133	133	:	:	:	:	:	:
	18,566	1,923	3,890	3,223	3,649	3,659	1,579	643
el .								